

New COVID-19 variants can affect your entire family. Get tested regularly!

For a free Âu Cơ test, contact VIET (504-255-0400) or NOELA Community Health Center (504-255-8665).



Âu Cơ is a public health research project. It is a collaboration among Tulane University, the NOELA Community Health Center, and VIET. Our goal is to assist New Orleans' Vietnamese American community in its efforts to minimize disease and pre-mature deaths from COVID-19.





